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SEME JOURNEE FSGT 2016 - 20 MARS 16 - 20/03/2016 - BONNEUIL - Petit bassin

100 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Rg Nom Nat
SENIORS & MASTERS |
1. POTTIN Soleno FRA
CADE_@ |
1. BEUGNON Priscillia FRA
2. ARUN Nathanaelie FRA
3, UZAN Zoo FRA
N.C. DAURELLL Lisa FRA
~ MINIMES 2
1. PARRA Anna FRA
Z UZAN Like FRA
3. TETREL Cassandra FRA
4. ENGUIRA Inés FRA
o MINIMES 1
1. CRESPEL Zow FRA
2. SAVIGNAT Farah FRA
3. PEREIRA Léanor FRA
BENJAMINS 2
1. PELLAY Morgana FRA
2. TURDBAN Morgane FRA
I BUREL Juleste FRA
4 MEUNIER Marino FRA
| BENJAMINS1 |
1. VERDIER Clmancs FRA
2. DJIBA Mokile FRA
3. DAMRI Salvina FRA
4. BENDADDA Litya FRA
5. MERIDAN Kincy FRA
6. ELKANTADU! Najta FRA
7. MILON Sephora FRA
8. DEMOUCHE Ema FRA
9. SOUID Tasnim FRA
10. AIT QUAHIOUNE Lina FRA
POUSSINS 2
1, CAUDULLO Capucine FRA
2, MONTI Léa FRA
3. GAMOND Marty FRA
4, ADVIRI Alice FRA
5. FROIDEVAUX Caroline FRA
| __POUSSINS 1
1. BENSOUDA Jarnath FRA

Lic

1935

1999
1599
1999

2001
2001
2001

g!”

2003
2003
2003

13333328

Club

AS.ORLY

C.S M BONNEUIL
AS.ORLY
AS.ORLY
AS.ORLY

AS.ORLY
AS ORLY
C.5.M BONNEUIL
C.S M BONNEUIL

AS.0RLY
CEMBONNEUIL
C.S.MBONNEUNL,

AAS FRESNES
ASORLY
ASORLY
AS.0ORLY

AAS FRESNES
C.S M BONNEUIL
C5.M BONNEUIL
C.S M BONNEUL
AAS FRESNES
AS.ORLY
C.S.M.BONNEUWL
AS.ORLY
ASORLY

C.5 M.BONNEUIL

AS ORLY

AS.ORLY

AC VILLENEUVLE LE ROY
CS.MBONNEUL

AC VILLENEUVE LE RO¢

AAS FRESNES

Tps - Réact. - Obs, Pts 50m

1:08.79

1:14,09
11513
11717
Dsg F.D.

11243
1:22.08
1:22.50
1:95.02

1:17.95
1:23.50
1.30.24

11740
1:19.30
1:37.81
1:39.47

1:26.32
1:33.80
1:38.88
1:39.73
1:4583
20102
FEARS
2:.02.37
2:03.00
2:.0589

1:30.42
1:54.65
1:56.49
:574C
2:01.12

1:46.22
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285
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3643
4071
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6.2
aros
as.02
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45.02
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sen
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ey
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SEME JOURNEE FSGT 2016 - 20 MARS 16 - 20/03/2016 - BONNEUIL - Petit bassin

100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Rg Nom

SENIORS & MASTERS |

1, POSTIAUX Olivier

_JUNIORS

1. BEUGNON Thomas
2. ELARRAS Adam

~ CADETS
1. MIFFRE Kurts

MINIMES 2

1. DJOUADI Sanvy
2 BERTHOU Alexandre
N.C. MURA Christopha

MINIMES 1

- GODO Bryan

. HASAD Vasel

. CARNIGLIA Enzo
. GAMOND Martin

. REJEB Skander
6. REJEB Saiffedine

| BENJAMINS 2
1. MORAN Rodrigue
2. BEN TOUSSEF Bechir
3. VOILLEQUIN Thibault
4. GOUDJIL Mathis
5 OSMAN Marwan

__BENJAMINS 1

(S PR X

1, DEMELLE Danil

2. MARZOUK Rayan

3. MONTI Flavio

4, DELACOUR Mippatyee
5. GAZON Enzo

6, GIRARD Gabin

7. TOROPOC Sebastian

E. BOUCETTA Abded Karkm
9. VERMELHO Enzo

... POUSSINS 2
1. JOUANNALID Arvloirwe
2 TOUABI Samy
3. JOUANNAUD Gregoire
A MARRE Ewann
5. MOHAMED MAHMOUD Zyad
6. AL SID CHIKH Omar
7. ZAFILADA Dylan

e OUSSINS 1
1. LECLERC Emke

2. PELLAY Lukas

3. SEMAM Walsed

4. SADADOU Sami

_ MINI POUSSINS

1. FARKAS-BAJAN Peter
2. FRESSIER Bon

Nat

FRA

FRA
FRA

333

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

g

FRA

2
33331

FRA
FRA

2333333

FRA

3

FRA
FRA

23

Lic

1581

£ 8

2003
2003

£

2004
2004

2005
2005
2005
2005

Club

C.S M BONNEUIL
AS ORLY

C.5.M.BONNEUIL

C.5 M BONNEUIL
ASORLY
C.S M.BONNEUIL

C.5 M BONNEUIL
AS.0ORLY

C5 M BONNEWIL

AC VILLENEUVE LE ROM
C.S MBONNEUIL
CSMBONNEWIL

AS.0RLY
C.5.M.BONNEUIL
AAS FRESNES
AS.0RLY
C.5.M.BONNEUIL

ASORLY
AAS FRESNES
ASORLY
AAS FRESNES
A5 ORLY
AAS FRESNES
AAS FRESNES
AS.ORLY
AS ORLY

AAS FRLSNES
C.S.M.BONNEUIL
AAS FRESNES
AAS FRESNES
C.5.M.BONNEUIL
C.5.M.BONNEUIL
C.5M.BONNEUIL

AS . ORLY

AAS FRESNES
CSM BONNEUIL
C. S M EBONNEURL

AAS FRESNES
AAS FRESNES

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

1:02.83 0

10072 0
11413 0

11969 0

1.10.30 0
1:30.73 o

Dsq F.D.

1:17.86
1:23.58
1:33.87
14712
201.n
2040

1:34.47
14041
1:43.53
1:46.01
1:47.38

Sooee

1:26.44
1:26.94
1:35.35
1:35.94
1:38.09
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1:45.55
14697

o000 cococaco0

1:33.18
1:41,03
1:49.00
1:55.71
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2:14.36
2:18.02

eSS See
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220400
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1:492% ¢
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war
4020
4023
4928
N
5138

a7z
44.62
47.56
80.70
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4609
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6086
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1805
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SMAT
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1:01.37
120088

46.24
5319
5843
587

5248
5215
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Rg Nom

. CADETS
1. UZAN Zoe

Rg Nom

_ CADETS

1. ECHALLIER Alexandras
2. DJELLAL lsmasd

= MINIMES 2
1. LEMOINE Emilo

Nat Lic

FRA 1008 ASsORLY

SEME JOURNEE FSGT 2016 - 20 MARS 16 - 20/03/2016 - BONNEUIL - Petit bassin o

400 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Club

Tps - Réact. - Obs, Pts S0m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m

6:26.98 0

061 12543

200320

SEME JOURNEE FSGT 2016 - 20 MARS 16 - 20/03/2016 - BONNEUIL - Petit bassin

400 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

S0m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m

Nat

FRA
FRA

RA

Lic Club

2000 AAS FRESNES
2000 AAS FRESNES

20017  AAS FRESNES

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

517.24 0
5:58,38 0
4675 0

3380 13m0
e 11948
4243 13O0

23829 3.68.78
280

3181



SEME JOURNEE FSGT 2016 - 20 MARS 16 - 20/03/2016 - BONNEUIL - Petit bassin

Rg Nom

CADETS

1. DAURELLE Eiea
MINIMES 2

1. PARRA Anna
2. HERY Marine

|' ~ MINIMES 1

1. CRESPEL Zew
2. SAVIGNAT Farah

BENJAMINS 2

-

1. I:I.—ORBAN Morgano
2. MEUNIER Marine
3. BUREL Julietto

BENJAMINS 1

1. TOMASELLO Diphinn
2. TOMASELLO Cécile
3. MERIDAN Kincy
4. BENDADDA Litya
5, DEMOUCHE Ema
N.C. SOUID Tasnim

POUSSINS 2

1. CAUDULLO Capucine

2. NEVES Alicin

3. FROIDEVAUX Caroline
N.C. GAMOND Marty

POUSSINS 1

1. BENSOUDA Jannath
2. GUIRET Loann

100 m 4 NAGES DAMES

Nat

FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA

2333 JFEEEg: 333
$EEE

£3
g8

Lic

§é

g8

2003
2003
2003

33332

Club

AS ORLY

AS.ORLY
C.5.M.EONNELUIL

ASORLY
C.5.M.BONNEUIL

AS0RLY
ASORLY

AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI
AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI
AAS FRESNES

CSM BONNEUIL
AS.ORLY

AS.ORLY

AS ORLY

AAS FRESNES

AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI
AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI

AAS FRESNES
AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI

1.46.60

1:30.90
14025

1400
1.3617

1:31.97
1:46.60
1:80.16

1:30.48
1:45.46
1:52.69
1:57 .58
21916
Dsq VL

1:33 89
1:42.09
2:06.48
Dsgq V.1

1:55.71
1:566.65

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts  50m



SEME JOURNEE FSGT 2016 - 20 MARS 16 - 20/03/2016 - BONNEUIL - Petit bassin

100 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS

Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs, Pls 50m
___SENIORS & MASTERS |
1. POSTIAUX Olivier FRA 1881 C.SM BONNEUIL 1:10.17 0
~_ JUNIORS |
1. ELARRAS Adam FRA 1996 AS.ORLY 1:22.80 0
CADETS
1. ECHALLIER Alnxandro FRA 2000 AAS FRESNES 11286 0
2. DJELLAL Ismaal FRA 2000 AAS FRESNES 1:22.49 0
3. MIFFRE Kutis FRA 2000 C.SMBONNEUIL 1:30.07 0
N.C. PEREIRA Joao FRA 2000 C.SM.BONNEUIL Dsq V1.
MINIMES 2
1. DJOUADI Samy FRA 2001 C.5.M BONNEUIL 1:18.20 0
2. LEMOINE Emils FRA 2001 AAS FRESNES 1:30.71 0
3. MURA Christophe FRA 2001 C.5.M BONNEUIL 1-35.08 0
4. BERTHOU Alaxandes FRA 2001 AS.ORLY 1.43.18 0
MINIMES 1
1. GODO Bryan FRA 2002 C.$.MBONNEUIL 1.27.75 0
2. CARNIGLIA Lnzo FRA 2002 C.S.M.BONNEUNL 1:3218 0
3. HASAJ Vasel FRA 2002 AS.ORLY 1:44.16 )
BENJAMINS 2 a
1. MORAN Rodrigua FRA 2003 A5 ORLY 1.43.81 0
2. GOUDJIL Matlis FRA 2003 AS.ORLY 1:51.79 ¢
N.C. VOILLEQUSN Thikwsult FRA 2001 AAS FRESNES Dsg VL
BENJAMINS 1 Y
1. MARZOUK Rayan FRA 2004 AAS FRESNES 1:38.25 0
2. GAZON Enazo FRA 2004 ASORLY 1:42.69 ¢
3. DELACOUR Hippolyts FRA 2004 AAS FRESNES 1:45.93 o
4. VERMELHO Eruo FRA 2004 ASORLY 1:47.65 o
5. MONTI Flavio FRA 2004 ASORLY 1:43.63 0
6. TOROPOC Sebusstian FRA 2004 AAS FRESNES 2:00,58 0
N.C. GIRARD Gabin FRA 2004 AAS FRESNES Dsq VI,
POUSSINS“Z_
1. JOUANNALID Antoine FRA 2005 AAS FRESNES 1:47.40 0
2. TOUABI Samy FRA 2005 C.SM.BONNEUIL 1:48.71 0
3. MARRE Ewann FRA 2005 AAS FRESNES 2:11.86 0
N.C. JOUANNAUD Gragoire FRA 2005 AAS FRESNES Dsq V.l
POUSSINS1
1. PELLAY Lukas 2006 AAS FRESNES 1.55,74 0
2. LECLERC Emko FRA 2006 AS.ORLY 1:59.86 0
MINI POUSSINS
1. FARKAS-BAJAN Peter FRA 2007 AAS FRESNES 1:54.60 0
2. FRESSIER Ren FRA 2007 AAS FRESNES 2:00,02 0



SEME JOURNEE FSGT 2016 - 20 MARS 16 - 20/03/2016 - BONNEUIL - Petit bassin

200 m 4 NAGES DAMES
Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m 100m 150m
SENIORS & MASTERS
1. POTTIN Sclens FRA 1995 AS.ORLY 2:50.78 0 37.42
_______ CADETS
1. BRUN Nathanaolle FRA 1999 AS.ORLY 3:08.73 0 3855
2. BEUGNON Priscliila FRA 2000 C.3MBONNEUIL 3:07.10 0 8042
. MINIMES 1 -
1. NEVES Clarn FRA 2002 AAS FRESNES 2:52.98 0 36 5
_ BENJAMINS 2 :
N.C. ARRIEU Hoetense FRA 2003 AC VILLENEUVE LE ROI| Dsq VL.
S5EME JOURNEE FSGT 2016 - 20 MARS 16 - 20/03/2016 - BONNEUIL - Petit bassin
200 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS
Rg Nom Nat Lic Ciub Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m 100m 150m
| SENIORS & MASTERS
1. CHARPENTIER Gulltaume FRA 1982 C.5.MBONNEUIL 2:38.09 0 2443
| JUNIORS
1. BEUGNON Thomas FRA 1998 C.S.MBONNEUIL 23313 0 310
2. NUNES Dylan FRA 1996 ASORLY 2:33.57 0 3293
3. MORAN Cyr FRA 1998 AS.ORLY 24804 0 3382
BENJAMINS 2 K
1. LAROCHE Ollvier FRA 2003 AC VILLENEUVE LE ROM 21363 ) 432
~ POUSSINS 2

1. SEMAM Jalid FRA 2005 C.5MBONNEUIL 43409 0 1:03.54
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